

Amendment-5, Dated 23.01.2017 “11 kV Rural Feeder Monitoring System”, for Package- 2.

Sr. No.	Clause Ref. No. / Page No.	Existing Provision		Amended Provision	
1.	Important dates: Page no: - 1, And Important Information Page -3,	Important Dates		Important Dates	
Date of Release of Bid Document		3/12/2016	Date of Release of Bid Document	3/12/2016	
Last date of queries/ seeking Clarification		9/12/2016 up to 17:00 Hrs. (IST)	Last date of queries/ seeking Clarification	9/12/2016 up to 17:00 Hrs. (IST)	
Pre - bid Meeting		15/12/2016 at 15:00 Hrs.	Pre - bid Meeting	15/12/2016 at 15:00 Hrs.	
Start of Tender and Registration on MSTC portal		03/12/2016, 10:00 Hrs. Onwards	Start of Tender and Registration on MSTC portal	03/12/2016, 10:00 Hrs. Onwards	
Close of Registration		23/01/2017 up to 15:00 Hrs.(IST)	Close of Registration	26/01/2017 up to 15:00 Hrs.(IST)	
Last date of submission		24/01/2017 up to 15:00 Hrs.	Last date of submission	27/01/2017 up to 15:00 Hrs.	
Date of opening of Technical bid		24/01/2017 up to 16:00 Hrs.	Date of opening of Technical bid	27/01/2017 up to 16:00 Hrs.	
Start of e-Reverse Auction		Shall be intimated separately.	Start of e-Reverse Auction	Shall be intimated separately.	
Close of e-Reverse Auction		-----	Close of e-Reverse Auction	-----	

Amendment-5, Dated 23.01.2017 “11 kV Rural Feeder Monitoring System”, for Package- 2.

Sr. No.	Clause Ref. No. / Page No.	Existing Provision		Amended Provision	
2.	Price offer - Time schedule for Tender – page No :27	Important Dates		Important Dates	
		Start of Tender and Registration on MSTC portal	03/12/2016, 10:00 Hrs. Onwards	Start of Tender and Registration on MSTC portal	03/12/2016, 10:00 Hrs. Onwards
		Close of Registration	23/01/2017 up to 15:00 Hrs.(IST)	Close of Registration	26/01/2017 up to 15:00 Hrs.(IST)
		Last date of submission	24/01/2017 up to 15:00 Hrs.(IST).	Last date of submission	27/01/2017 up to 15:00 Hrs.(IST)
		Start of e-Reverse Auction	Shall be intimated separately.	Start of e-Reverse Auction	Shall be intimated separately.
		Close of e-Reverse Auction	-----	Close of e-Reverse Auction	-----